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13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23
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25

26
27

28
29
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к
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7
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9
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–
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рт
а
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рт

а
М
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т
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вт
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чт

пт
сб
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1
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3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
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18
19

20
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23

24
25

26
27

28
29
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31
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вт
ор

ни
к
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ед
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че
тв
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г
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2
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а
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ре
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вт
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к

ср
ед

а
че
тв
ер

г
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24
25
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ию
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ию
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тн
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0
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0

24
:0
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сб
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ед
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вт
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к
вт
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к
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че
тв
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г
5

6
7
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я
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я
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я

пя
тн
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хо
дн

ы
е
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ж
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ед
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вн
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0

06
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0

07
:0

0

08
:0

0

09
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22
:0

0

23
:0

0
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вт
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чт

пт
сб
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 н

ед
ел
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нь
20

21
–
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ию

ня
ию
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пн

вт
ср

чт
пт

сб
вс 1
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3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
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не
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ль
ни

к
вт
ор

ни
к
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ед
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че
тв
ер

г
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19
ию
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ию

ня
ию

ня
ию
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пя
тн
иц
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вы

хо
дн

ы
е
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ж

им
 сн

а:

Еж
ед
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вн

о:
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

05
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0

06
:0

0

07
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0

08
:0
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09
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:0
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23
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24
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26
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29
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ав
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ст
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гу
ст

а
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гу
ст
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гу
ст

а

пя
тн
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к
вт
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ни
к
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ед

а
че
тв
ер
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ля
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ни
к
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че
тв
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Инструкцию, как вести
этот планер, смотрите тут:










